Royal Easter Show 2019 - EQUESTRIAN

18 - 22 April 2019

Royal Easter Show Office
ASB Showgrounds

217 Green Lane Road
PO Box 26014

Epsom

AUCKLAND 1344

Eq ueStrian 2621.2 Cat A SUPREME CHAMPION

MINATURE HORSE
Saturday

2622 Cat B Best Presented

ASB Show Grounds Pavillion 2 -

02:00 pm 248 Faylaurs Flytes Orsum Barbara Jackson
) P 292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent
2610 Cat A Best Presented 291 SWS Inceptions Angela Broadbent
Expressions of Interest
115 Bluegables Monarchs Jan Jackson 2627.1 Cat B Champion & Reserve
Show Boy Champion Youngstock
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Angela Broadbent
288 SWS Rockin 4 Gold Angela Broadbent

2613 Cat A Yearling Colt or Gelding 2629 Cat B Mare 8 years & over

288 SWS Rockin 4 Gold Angela Broadbent 114 Birdwoods Miss Twister Jan Jackson

2615.1 Cat A Champion & Reserve 2632 Cat B Gelding 3 to 7 years

Champion Youngstock

291 SWS Inceptions Angela Broadbent
Expressions of Interest
2619 Cat A Stallion 8 years & over 2633 Cat B Gelding 8 years & over
365 Knells Beyond Reality D O'Hara 248  Faylaurs Flytes Orsum Barbara Jackson
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent

2620 Cat A Gelding 3to 7 Years

2633.1 Cat B Champion & Reserve
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack  Angela Broadbent Champion Adult

2621 Cat A Gelding 8 years & over

115 Bluegables Monarchs Jan Jackson 2633.2 CAT B SUPREME CHAMPION
Show Boy MINIATURE HORSE

2621.1 Cat A Champion & Reserve
Champion Adult

2634  Cat A Best Solid Coloured Horse
including Bay, Black, Palamino
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115 Bluegables Monarchs Jan Jackson
Show Boy 2642  Cat A Novice Hunter
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Angela Broadbent
2636 Cat A Best Multi Coloured Horse 365 Knells Beyonq Reality D O'tiara
. . . 294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Angela Broadbent
including Pinto, Appaloose &
Pintaloosa 2643  Cat A Open Hunter
365 Knells Beyond Reality D O'Hara 115 Bluegables Monarchs Jan Jackson
288 SWS Rockin 4 Gold Angela Broadbent Show Boy
2637 Cat B Best Multi Coloured Horse 2643.1 Cat A Champion & Reserve
including Pinto, Appaloose & Champion Hunter
Pintaloosa
114  Birdwoods Miss Twister Jan Jackson .
248 Faylaurs Flytes Orsum Barbara Jackson 2644 Cat B Novice Hunter
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent
201 SWS Inceptions Angela Broadbent 292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent
Expressions of Interest .
2645.1 Cat B Champion & Reserve
2637.1 Champion & Reserve Champion Champion Hunter
Coloured Horse
2646  Trail Cat A & B Combined
2638 Cat A Best Head - Male & Female
114 Birdwoods Miss Twister Jan Jackson
365 Knells Beyond Reality D O'Hara 115 Bluegables Monarchs Jan Jackson
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack  Angela Broadbent Show Boy
288  SWS Rockin 4 Gold Angela Broadbent 248  Faylaurs Flytes Orsum Barbara Jackson
365 Knells Beyond Reality D O'Hara
2639 Cat B Best Head - Male & Female 292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Angela Broadbent
248  Faylaurs Flytes Orsum Barbara Jackson
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent
291 SWS Inceptions Angela Broadbent
Expressions of Interest
2640 Cat A Best Movement - Male &
Female
115 Bluegables Monarchs Jan Jackson
Show Boy
365 Knells Beyond Reality D O'Hara
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Angela Broadbent
288 SWS Rockin 4 Gold Angela Broadbent
2641 Cat B Best Movement - Male &
Female
114 Birdwoods Miss Twister Jan Jackson
248 Faylaurs Flytes Orsum Barbara Jackson
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Angela Broadbent
291 SWS Inceptions Angela Broadbent

Expressions of Interest
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ASB Show Grounds Pavillion 2 -

2650

10:00 am

Best Cared for Mini

313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley

345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert
Storm

344  Sherwoods CH ldols
Winta Hawk

294  Sherwoods Simply Jack
346 SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Aidan Auntonivich

Andre Antunovich
Antoni Antunovich

Moss Oliver

*xkk Best Head Mare

222
313
345

344

294
346

2651

Alpha La Nina Colada
BM Cadences Desperado
Riverhills Soldiers Desert

Storm

Sherwoods CH ldols
Winta Hawk

Sherwoods Simply Jack

Bailey Hopkins
Keira Brambley
Andre Antunovich

Antoni Antunovich

Moss Oliver

SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Aidan Auntonivich

Best Dressed Handler

To be judged from 1st placegetters from
classes2347,2350,2351-2352. 2nd placegetters to standby.

222 Alpha La Nina Colada Bailey Hopkins

2658 Best Mini at a Walk

222
313
345

344

294
346

2653

Alpha La Nina Colada
BM Cadences Desperado
Riverhills Soldiers Desert

Storm

Sherwoods CH ldols
Winta Hawk

Sherwoods Simply Jack
SNS Inceptions Cover Boy

Best Mare

Bailey Hopkins
Keira Brambley
Andre Antunovich

Antoni Antunovich

Moss Oliver
Aidan Auntonivich

222 Alpha La Nina Colada
313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley

345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert
Storm

344  Sherwoods CH Idols
Winta Hawk

294  Sherwoods Simply Jack
346  SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Aidan Auntonivich

Bailey Hopkins

Andre Antunovich
Antoni Antunovich

Moss Oliver

2659 Best Mini at a Trot

222

2654

Alpha La Nina Colada

Best Gelding

Bailey Hopkins

313
345

344

294
346

2655

BM Cadences Desperado
Riverhills Soldiers Desert

Storm

Sherwoods CH ldols
Winta Hawk

Sherwoods Simply Jack
SNS Inceptions Cover Boy

Best Mane & Tail

Keira Brambley
Andre Antunovich

Antoni Antunovich

Moss Oliver
Aidan Auntonivich

222  Alpha La Nina Colada
313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley
292 MM Cosmic Dancer

345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert
Storm

344  Sherwoods CH ldols
Winta Hawk

346  SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Antoni Antunovich

Bailey Hopkins

Aidan Auntonivich
Andre Antunovich

Antoni Antunovich

2660 Best Solid Colour

313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley

345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert
Storm

294  Sherwoods Simply Jack

Andre Antunovich

Moss Oliver
346  SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Antoni Antunovich

2661 Best Multi Colour

222
313
292
345

344

294
346

2656

Alpha La Nina Colada
BM Cadences Desperado

MM Cosmic Dancer

Riverhills Soldiers Desert

Storm

Sherwoods CH Idols
Winta Hawk

Sherwoods Simply Jack

Bailey Hopkins
Keira Brambley
Aidan Auntonivich
Andre Antunovich

Antoni Antunovich

Moss Oliver

SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Aidan Auntonivich

Best Head Gelding

222 Alpha La Nina Colada
292 MM Cosmic Dancer

344  Sherwoods CH ldols
Winta Hawk

Bailey Hopkins
Aidan Auntonivich
Antoni Antunovich

**x%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Boy

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes
2353,2354,2355-2358. 2nd placegetters to standby.
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Best Youth Handler

*x%x  Champion & Reserve Champion Girl 2672
Winner of Champion Youngstock & Champion Adult 292
Category A
313
2664  Fancy Dress
222 Alpha La Nina Colada Bailey Hopkins
313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley
2666 Obstacle Course
222 Alpha La Nina Colada Bailey Hopkins
313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Aidan Auntonivich
345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert  Andre Antunovich
Storm
344  Sherwoods CH Idols Antoni Antunovich
Winta Hawk
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Moss Oliver
346  SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Antoni Antunovich
2667 Inhand Jumping
222 Alpha La Nina Colada Bailey Hopkins
313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Aidan Auntonivich
345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert  Andre Antunovich
Storm
344  Sherwoods CH Idols Antoni Antunovich
Winta Hawk
294  Sherwoods Simply Jack Moss Oliver
2668 Bending Cones (Timed) Boys
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Aidan Auntonivich
345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert  Andre Antunovich
Storm
344  Sherwoods CH Idols Antoni Antunovich
Winta Hawk
346  SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Antoni Antunovich
2669 Bending Cones (Timed) Girls
222 Alpha La Nina Colada Bailey Hopkins
313 BM Cadences Desperado Keira Brambley
2670 Barrel Racing (Timed)
222 Alpha La Nina Colada Bailey Hopkins
292 MM Cosmic Dancer Aidan Auntonivich
345 Riverhills Soldiers Desert  Andre Antunovich
Storm
344  Sherwoods CH ldols Antoni Antunovich
Winta Hawk
346  SNS Inceptions Cover Boy Antoni Antunovich

Alpha La Nina Colada
BM Cadences Desperado

Bailey Hopkins
Keira Brambley
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ASB Show Grounds Pavillion 2 -
01:00 pm

2800 Best Presented Shetland Pony and
Handler4 years & over

SUPREME CHAMPION SHETLAND
PONY

285 Gleneagles Prince Deanna Holst

280 Gleneagles Pumpkin Deanna Holst

2802 Best Paced Pony 4 years & over

285 Gleneagles Prince Deanna Holst

280 Gleneagles Pumpkin Deanna Holst

360 Rock Isle El Dorado Linda Hinz

2804 Best Mannered Pony 4 years & over

285 Gleneagles Prince Deanna Holst
Deanna Holst

Linda Hinz

280 Gleneagles Pumpkin
360 Rock Isle El Dorado

2806  Stallion 4 years & over

285 Gleneagles Prince Deanna Holst

2807 Mare 4 years & over

280 Gleneagles Pumpkin Deanna Holst

303 Tullamore Evie's Sunset Deanna Holst

2808 Gelding 4 years & over

360 Rock Isle El Dorado Linda Hinz

***x  Champion & Reserve Champion
Adult Shetland Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2806-2808.
2nd placegetters to standby.

2809  Foal - colt, filly or gelding

279 Tullamore Belenus Deanna Holst

*xx%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Youngstock Shetland Pony

To be judged from 1st placegetters from classes 2809 - 2812
2nd placegetters to standby.

To be judged from Champion Adult & Champion Youngstock
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